Project Authorization Amendment

“Couy 510 L Street, Suite 410
Ay o Anchorage AK 99501
o 0
0 F4
-_— (907) 271-1414 tel Project Number
~ATasxt (907) 271-1415 fax

www.denali.qgov
Project Title

Program Manager Nancy Me"imawtu_’:—"@grfomance Period

Federal Co-Chair ‘oel Neimeyer & { 7/

Commission Amount

Certifying Official ennifer Price Match Source(s)

Match Amount

PA 1314-G-01

Chistochina Primary Care Clinic Construction

December 1, 2011 through September 30,
2013

$2,167,395.00

USDA RD, IHS, HUD, DCCED

$2,110,856.00

Pursuant to the terms and conditions of the Grant/Award, this Authorization:

This amount is needed to cover the escalation of construction costs since the origin
October 2010. The cost escalation was calculated by CRW and Estimations, Inc in M
per year, times two years.

Amends the Project Authorization PA 1314-G by increasing the Denali Commission contribution to this project by $19,604.

al cost estimate was completed, in
arch 2012, based on an escalation of 3.5%

November 2008, ver 2




